	Razonamiento Matemático   
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1.
Encuentra la escritura de los siguientes números en el pupinúmeros:





-    40
-    72





-    96
-    80





-    30
-  101





-    14
-    60
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2.
Encuentra la escritura de los siguientes números en el pupinúmeros:





– 308
– 100





– 200
– 120





– 600
– 203





– 400
– 512





– 901
– 370

[image: image2.png]L cu AR

BCACaGQU

F

D

RS DGGU
cu oA

DsDUAX
E

NT OV E

R

T

T

N

SWNKUNRECXX

s

vVeooe

A AU

s

cuvycoa

COEUANH

E

UARRT s C

oM T D

E

E

o6 v

3

oecCc N

E

VDDOSC
DD O C

N

NTOS U

E

T

3

HG VYo

ER Y Y

NCoOa

R

s

ocos

S OTNEICORTALU-C

R

v

T

YuowRu





PUPILETRAS DE NÚMEROS








Visita: Webdeldocente.com

